
Challenge Ski ASM
28eme édition

Resultats - Snow Scratch
Dossard Nom Prénom Equipe H/F mn s 1/100 Géant

Ouvreur M 55 89
1 23 GRAVE  - Jerome BBCSO 3 - snow M 1 2 70 12.185%
2 17 PITTET - Jean Baptiste LOSINGER - Snow M 1 3 57 13.741%
3 15 D'ESTIENNE  - Edouard CPI 1 - Snow M 1 4 95 16.210%
4 30 RICHARD - Damien AXIONE 8 - Snow M 1 5 93 17.964%
5 25 BRUNET - Olivier CPI 1 - Snow M 1 7 03 19.932%
6 18 VERDUN - Nicolas AXIONE 8 - Snow M 1 7 10 20.057%
7 29 DEMOLINS - Benoit BBCSO 3 - snow M 1 7 76 21.238%
8 24 BAUDET - SERGE BYTEL SPORTS - 7 M 1 7 85 21.399%
9 33 DANESCU  - Victor BY IMMO RA LOGEMENT 1 M 1 9 53 24.405%

10 13 M'BAREK - Jamel LOSINGER - Snow M 1 10 40 25.962%
11 14 DUVAL - Louis Victor LINKCITY 3 - SNOW M 1 10 47 26.087%
12 22 SANVET - Fabrice BYTEL SPORTS - snow M 1 12 04 28.896%
13 12 PALUADEAU - Bertrand CPI 1 - Snow M 1 12 13 29.057%
14 32 PARNET - Jerome BY IMMO RA LOGEMENT 4 M 1 13 26 31.079%
15 34 SALOME - David BY MATERIEL 2 M 1 15 31 34.747%
16 28 GERAUDIE - Arnaud AXIONE 4 M 1 15 66 35.373%
17 31 SAILLARD - Silvere LINKCITY 3 - SNOW M 1 16 59 37.037%
18 16 LAHMI - Antoine AXIONE 5 M 1 16 70 37.234%
19 7 CAUDRON - Sylvie LOSINGER - Snow F 1 18 79 40.973%
20 27 BONGRAND  - Olivier COLAS 2 M 1 20 50 44.033%
21 35 BRAL - Cyrille BY MATERIEL 3 M 1 21 82 46.395%
22 19 AVAKIAN - PATRICK BYTEL SPORTS - snow M 1 22 10 46.896%
23 26 BEQUIGNON - Florent BBCSO 3 - snow M 1 26 44 54.661%
24 2 GAJEWSKI - Charlotte AXIONE 8 - Snow F 1 32 51 65.522%
25 3 PERROT - Yolaine CPI 1 - Snow F 1 32 94 66.291%
26 10 CRAVEIRO - Franck AXIONE 6 M 1 36 02 71.802%
27 11 CARRARA - Jerome AXIONE 8 - Snow M 1 36 09 71.927%
28 4 VIDEAU - NATHALIE BYTEL SPORTS - snow F 1 44 49 86.957%
29 1 BASCARY - Helene LINKCITY 3 - SNOW F 1 46 25 90.106%
30 20 DUPONT  - Baptiste LINKCITY 3 - SNOW M 2 31 60 171.247%
31 6 BOKOBZA - SARAH BYTEL SPORTS - snow F 2 39 34 185.096%
32 5 CHARBONNEAU  - Justine BBCSO 3 - snow F 4 35 97 393.773%
33 21 LONG - Sebastien LOSINGER - Snow M Non partant
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Dossard Nom Prénom Equipe H/F mn s 1/100 Géant

Ouvreur M 55 89
1 7 CAUDRON - Sylvie LOSINGER - Snow F 1 18 79 40.973%
2 2 GAJEWSKI - Charlotte AXIONE 8 - Snow F 1 32 51 65.522%
3 3 PERROT - Yolaine CPI 1 - Snow F 1 32 94 66.291%
4 4 VIDEAU - NATHALIE BYTEL SPORTS - snow F 1 44 49 86.957%
5 1 BASCARY - Helene LINKCITY 3 - SNOW F 1 46 25 90.106%
6 6 BOKOBZA - SARAH BYTEL SPORTS - snow F 2 39 34 185.096%
7 5 CHARBONNEAU  - Justine BBCSO 3 - snow F 4 35 97 393.773%
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Resultats - Snow Scratch
Dossard Nom Prénom Equipe H/F mn s 1/100 Géant TOTAL Total Team

1 17 PITTET - Jean Baptiste LOSINGER - Snow M 1 3 57 13.741% 13.741% 80.676%
13 M'BAREK - Jamel LOSINGER - Snow M 1 10 40 25.962% 25.962% 80.676%
7 CAUDRON - Sylvie LOSINGER - Snow F 1 18 79 40.973% 40.973% 80.676%

21 LONG - Sebastien LOSINGER - Snow M Non Partant 80.676%
2 15 D'ESTIENNE  - Edouard CPI 1 - Snow M 1 4 95 16.210% 16.210% 102.433%

25 BRUNET - Olivier CPI 1 - Snow M 1 7 3 19.932% 19.932% 102.433%
12 PALUADEAU - Bertrand CPI 1 - Snow M 1 12 13 29.057% 102.433%
3 PERROT - Yolaine CPI 1 - Snow F 1 32 94 66.291% 66.291% 102.433%

3 30 RICHARD - Damien AXIONE 8 - Snow M 1 5 93 17.964% 17.964% 103.543%
18 VERDUN - Nicolas AXIONE 8 - Snow M 1 7 10 20.057% 20.057% 103.543%
2 GAJEWSKI - Charlotte AXIONE 8 - Snow F 1 32 51 65.522% 65.522% 103.543%

11 CARRARA - Jerome AXIONE 8 - Snow M 1 36 9 71.927% 103.543%
4 14 DUVAL - Louis Victor LINKCITY 3 - SNOW M 1 10 47 26.087% 26.087% 153.230%

31 SAILLARD - Silvere LINKCITY 3 - SNOW M 1 16 59 37.037% 37.037% 153.230%
1 BASCARY - Helene LINKCITY 3 - SNOW F 1 46 25 90.106% 90.106% 153.230%

20 DUPONT  - Baptiste LINKCITY 3 - SNOW M 2 31 60 171.247% 153.230%
5 22 SANVET - Fabrice BYTEL SPORTS - snow M 1 12 4 28.896% 28.896% 162.748%

19 AVAKIAN - PATRICK BYTEL SPORTS - snow M 1 22 10 46.896% 46.896% 162.748%
4 VIDEAU - NATHALIE BYTEL SPORTS - snow F 1 44 49 86.957% 86.957% 162.748%
6 BOKOBZA - SARAH BYTEL SPORTS - snow F 2 39 34 185.096% 162.748%

6 23 GRAVE  - Jerome BBCSO 3 - snow M 1 2 70 12.185% 12.185% 427.196%
29 DEMOLINS - Benoit BBCSO 3 - snow M 1 7 76 21.238% 21.238% 427.196%
26 BEQUIGNON - Florent BBCSO 3 - snow M 1 26 44 54.661% 427.196%
5 CHARBONNEAU  - Justine BBCSO 3 - snow F 4 35 97 393.773% 393.773% 427.196%

Non Classes
28 GERAUDIE - Arnaud AXIONE 4 M 1 15 66 35.373% 35.373%
16 LAHMI - Antoine AXIONE 5 M 1 16 70 37.234% 37.234%
10 CRAVEIRO - Franck AXIONE 6 M 1 36 2 71.802% 71.802%
27 BONGRAND  - Olivier COLAS 2 M 1 20 50 44.033% 44.033%
33 DANESCU  - Victor BY IMMO RA LOGEMENT 1 M 1 9 53 24.405% 24.405%
32 PARNET - Jerome BY IMMO RA LOGEMENT 4 M 1 13 26 31.079% 31.079%
34 SALOME - David BY MATERIEL 2 M 1 15 31 34.747% 34.747%
35 BRAL - Cyrille BY MATERIEL 3 M 1 21 82 46.395% 46.395%
24 BAUDET - SERGE BYTEL SPORTS - 7 M 1 7 85 21.399% 21.399%
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